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
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-apartment-for-rent:/1722078807
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Elevators 
Dishwasher available 
24 Hr Emergency Service 
Landscaped Grounds 
Rental Office 
Stove 
Microwave 
On-Site Laundry 
Stainless-steel Appliances 
Storage Lockers 
On-Site Management 
Refrigerator 
Video Security 
Secured Entry 
Tenant Events 
Balconies & Patios 
Outdoor & Underground Parking 

$1610 

Peterborough 1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Apartment for Rent: 
Promotions | ONE MONTH FREE RENT* | $1000 off first month's rent for Military 
and Emergency Responders* | 
As you show your friends around your apartment for the first time, relish the 
impressed looks on their faces as they absorb the stunning finishes and truly unique 
features at this history-rich converted clock production facility. Follow up the tour 
with a fabulous picnic at one of the nearby waterfront parks, or take advantage of 
Time Square's fantastic central location by heading to one of the fine restaurants or 
pubs downtown. 
 
| Open House | Saturday: 11:00 am - 3:00 pm | Sunday: 11:00 am - 3:00 pm | 
Included Utilities 
 
Water 
Amenities 
 
Video surveillance 
Visitor parking 
Outdoor parking 
Elevators 
On-site staff 
Laundry facilities 
Storage lockers 
Wheelchair Access 
Fridge 
Stove 
Dishwasher available 
Individual thermostats 
In-suite storage 
Microwave 

Ad ID 
1719791266 

 
1-705-201-

5325 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-1-bathroom-apartment-for-rent:/1719791266
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-1-bathroom-apartment-for-rent:/1719791266
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Recreation room 
Controlled Entry 
Community Garden 
Picnic Area 
No Smoking allowed 
Green Space & Meditation Area 
Small Pet-friendly 
Vinyl Plank Floors 
24/7 emergency service 
Social Room 
Bicycle Rack(s) 

$1230 

1 BEDROOM APT IN 55+ BLDG AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 1 
1 Bedroom 55+ building in quiet residential area 
Freshly painted units 
Hardwood floors 
Elevator access 
Secure buzzer access 
Balcony 
On-site superintendent 
Small dogs ok with responsible pet owners only 
1 year lease 
First and last months rent required 
Financially secure tenants only 
Credit check may be required 
 
$1,230.00/MONTH 

Ad ID 
1723041205 

$1200 

1br Basement for Rent 
* Private separate entrance 
* Large fridge. Stove, Bedroom closet. 
* Laundry in common area (shared with upstairs tenants) 
* Parking for one vehicle 
* Few minutes of walk to Bus no. 7 stop (direct to Trent University and Fleming 
College) 
 
Looking for a couple OR a group of 2-3 students on sharing basis. 
Showings by appointment only. If you are interested, please message me your 
contact number with some background info in the very first message to save time 
(why renting, who's moving in, profession / source of income etc.). 
 
No smoking or pets. 
Utilities are separate 
Not furnished 
One year lease 

Ad ID 
1722351915 

$1400 
1 bdroom 1 bath basement apt near Trent U available Sept 1st 
One bedrm basement apartment available in a quiet upscale neighborhood near 
Trent U. Suitable for a student or working professional. Inclusive of heat&hydro, wifi 

Ad ID 
1723013025 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apt-in-55-bldg-available-september-1/1723041205
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apt-in-55-bldg-available-september-1/1723041205
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1br-basement-for-rent/1722351915
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1br-basement-for-rent/1722351915
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bdroom-1-bath-basement-apt-near-trent-u-available-sept-1st/1723013025
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bdroom-1-bath-basement-apt-near-trent-u-available-sept-1st/1723013025
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internet) Available Sept 1st, 2025. 1st and last will be required along with relevant 
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$2950++ 

*** HOUSE FOR RENT *** 3 bdrm 1.5 bath, fenced yard, laundry 
642 Otonabee Drive 
 
For showings, TEXT or CALL: 705-559-3991 
 
Three Bedroom, One and a Half Bathroom 
$2,950.00 per month plus: heat (gas), hydro, water & sewer 
Available September 1st! 
 
Single family home in the citys East end with easy access to Highway 115 
Bright, modern eat-in kitchen with stainless steel fridge, stove and microwave 
Two (2) private bedrooms with laminate flooring on the main level 
Four (4) piece bathroom on main level 
Lower level boasts a third bedroom and laundry space with washer and dryer 
Walkout patio door from dining/living area to private deck overlooking patio and 
yard space 
Trees and greenlife surround the property offer ample privacy in the warmer 
months 
Located in the Otonabee Valley and Saint Patrick Elementary School districts 
Driveway parking space available for two (2) vehicles, attached single car garage 
 
Babcock and Robinson Inc. 
705-748-5411 
http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

Ad ID 
1721863289 

 
705-559-3991 

 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION 
CONTACT 

INFO 

$1450 
Millbrook 

MILLBROOK, LOVELY 1 BR, GROUND LEVEL APT 
Bright, clean 1 bdrm apt in quiet residential area in the country. Very private. 
Includes utilities. MUST have car. 20 min. from Ptbo. 30 from Bowmanville. $1450. 
monthly. Must have first and last and references. Call or text 705-931-5569. 
Available immediately. 

Ad ID 
1723074447 

 
705-931-5569 

$995++ 
Lakefield 

1 bdrm unit in Lkfd, access to Otonabee River, country living 
B - 25 Hague Boulevard, Lakefield (additional photos can be viewed on our website) 
 
For showings, TEXT or CALL: 705-559-3991 
 
One Bedroom, One Bathroom 
$995.00 per month plus: heat (gas), hydro, water/sewer 

 
Ad ID 

1722841969 
 

1-807-698-
9767 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/house-for-rent-3-bdrm-1-5-bath-fenced-yard-laundry/1721863289
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/house-for-rent-3-bdrm-1-5-bath-fenced-yard-laundry/1721863289
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/millbrook-lovely-1-br-ground-level-apt/1723074447
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/millbrook-lovely-1-br-ground-level-apt/1723074447
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bdrm-unit-in-lkfd-access-to-otonabee-river-country-living/1722841969
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bdrm-unit-in-lkfd-access-to-otonabee-river-country-living/1722841969
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Available Now! 
Enjoy country, cottage-style living in the village of Lakefield 
Private entrance into cozy living room with gas fireplace, and window overlooking 
the Otonabee Drive 
Open concept kitchen with apartment-sized fridge and stove 
Bathroom with claw-foot tub and shower hose (not mounted) 
Single bedroom with shelving, perfect for a single person or couple just starting out 
Private storage shed for all the extra belongings 
Shared backyard space with direct access to Lakefield Millennial Trail, and access to 
the Otonabee River for clean swimming, fishing, or boating (option to rent a dock 
from Selwyn Township) 
Driveway parking space for up to two (2) vehicles in tandem 
 
Babcock and Robinson Inc. 
705-748-5411 
http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

 
705-748-5411 

$2400 
Lakefield 

Lakefront 2-Bedroom Suite | Fully Furnished & All Utilities Incl 
Bright, modern, exceptionally clean, fully furnished 2-bedroom private walkout suite 
in the lower level of a two-story lakefront home. High-speed Wi-Fi, full kitchen, 
modern bathroom, and direct lake/beach access. Perfect for anyone seeking 
comfort, privacy, and convenience. 
Long-term rental, pet-friendly with approval, 5 mins to Lakefield shops & 
restaurants. 

1️⃣ Living Area – Open space with electric fireplace & 55” HDTV 

2️⃣ Kitchen – Full-size appliances, cookware, coffee maker 

3️⃣ Primary Bedroom – Comfortable double bed, natural light 
Available Sept 1, 2025 | Pet-friendly | Long-term rental 
 
Message now to secure this lakefront suite! 
*** 
Private, fully furnished 2-bedroom walkout suite with lakefront charm — just 5 mins 
to Lakefield and 20 mins to Peterborough. Ideal for professionals or anyone seeking 
comfort, privacy, and convenience. 
 

✨ Features & Amenities: 
2 bedrooms (double bed + double/single bunk) 
Full kitchen & open living area with 55” HDTV, Netflix & Apple TV 
High-speed Wi-Fi — perfect for remote work 
Modern bathroom with walk-in shower 
Relaxing private patio with cushioned seating, BBQ, and stunning lake views 
Parking, laundry, heat, hydro, water, Wi-Fi — all Included 
Pet-friendly (with approval) 
Available Sept 1, 2025 | Long-term rental, some flexibility 
$2,400/mo – All Utilities & Wi-Fi Included 
Grier Drive, Lakefield ON 
Message now to secure this lakefront suite — available Sept 1! 

Ad ID 
1722959160 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/lakefront-2-bedroom-suite-fully-furnished-all-utilities-incl/1722959160
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/lakefront-2-bedroom-suite-fully-furnished-all-utilities-incl/1722959160
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$1750+ 
Keene 

2 bdrm 1 bath yard space country living 
Side - 68 Lang Road (additional photos can be viewed on our website) 
 
For showings, TEXT or CALL: 705-559-3991 
 
Two Bedrooms, One Bathroom 
$1,750.00 per month plus: hydro 
Available Now! 
Charming unit located in the heart of Keene, walking distance to Lang Pioneer 
Village 
Open concept eat-in kitchen and living space including fridge and stove 
Upper level offers two (2) private bedrooms with four (4) piece bathroom and built-
in shelving in the hallway 
Private patio area at the side of the garage 
Spacious, shared backyard space with gardens and firepit 
Driveway parking space for two (2) vehicles 
 
Babcock and Robinson Inc. 
705-748-5411 
http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

Ad ID 
1723163503 

 
705-559-3991 

 
 
 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-1-bath-yard-space-country-living/1723163503
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-1-bath-yard-space-country-living/1723163503

